Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Wayman - (799421) - Arun Tridents SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

08/02/15
12/04/15
18/07/15
04/01/15
03/12/14
06/04/14
27/10/14
28/09/14
03/05/14
09/02/14
13/09/14
25/05/14
11/10/14
21/04/13
26/11/11
26/11/12

Date

18/07/15
12/04/15
08/02/15
04/01/15
03/12/14
27/10/14
11/10/14

Meet

Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Littlehampton Club Championships 2015
Littlehampton Splash 2015

Littlehampton Club Championships 2014

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014

Sussex County Winter Meet

Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet
Atlantis SC Horsham 2014 Spring Open Meet
Littlehampton County Qualifier Time Trials

Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier
Littlehampton Club Championships

Littlehampton Club Championships

Meet

Littlehampton Club Championships 2015
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Littlehampton Splash 2015

Littlehampton Club Championships 2014
Sussex County Winter Meet

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1

Venue

Horsham
Bognor Regis
Bognor Regis
Bognor Regis
Littlehampton
Felpham
Horsham
Bognor Regis
Horsham
Bognor Regis
Brighton
Bognor Regis
Basingstoke
Feltham
Feltham

Bognor Regis

Venue
Bognor Regis
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Bognor Regis
Littlehampton
Horsham

Basingstoke
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Club Swam Under
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36.93
37.54
37.59
37.05
35.87
37.54
43.20
49.26
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261
227
149
100
109

28/09/14
13/09/14
25/05/14
03/05/14
06/04/14
09/02/14
21/04/13
26/11/12
26/11/11

Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet
Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet

Atlantis SC Horsham 2014 Spring Open Meet
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014
Litttehampton County Qualifier Time Trials
Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier
Littlehampton Club Championships

Littlehampton Club Championships

Bognor Regis
Brighton
Bognor Regis
Horsham
Felpham
Bognor Regis
Feltham
Bognor Regis

Feltham
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Arun Trident
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